Linda Mikutel
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“rom: Linda Mikutel
Sent: Thursday, December 05, 2013 9:47 AM
To: Al Hennon; Bob Richards (rprichards36@gmail.com); Elaine Campbell

(elainem.campbell@cantonmercy.org); Jaime Darr (jaimeldarr@yahoo.com);
Jhaines@massillonohio.com; Keith Dylewski (kdylewski@massillonohio.com); Larry St
Jean; Margaret Elum; Ted Herncane (therncane@massillonohio.com); Ted Miller
(tmiller@imaging2000.com); Ted Schartiger (tigergal65@aol.com); The Mayor
(mayorkathy@massillonohio.com); Todd Locke (ctlocke@wrladv.com)

Subject: Planning Commission meeting

December 5, 2013

TO: Massillon Planning Commission Members

Dear Member:

Due to a lack of business, there will not be a Planning Commission meeting in December.
The next regularly scheduled meeting is Wednesday, January 8, 2014.

Happy Holidays!

"inda S. Mikutel
Commission Clerk



